1/4
1/5
Features :
● 40 amps rated load
● Ceramic brazing technology is uesd to preventarcing leakage, fire and explosion
● Contact has polarity requirements, coil has no polarity requirements
● compliant RoHS
Typical applications:

Product Code Structure
SEV    40  -     □    M     □     □     2     □
Type designation
                  SEV
Series Code:
                  40：40A
Rated Load Voltage(VDC)：
                  500：500VDC                750：750VDC                    1000：1000VDC
Contact Arrangement:
                  M：Form A
Rated Coil Voltage(VDC)：
                  12：12VDC                    24：24VDC
Load connection type：
                  2：Internalthread
Examples of Ordering Codes
SEV40-1000M122（-4）            The load voltage is 1000V,Coil voltage 12V，Coil end with lead wire，Circular hole installation
SEV40-750M242（-3）                The load voltage is 750V,Coil voltage 24V，Coil end with lead wire，Elliptical hole installation
SEV40-1000M12C2（-4）             The load voltage is 1000V,Coil voltage 12V，Coil end with connector，Circular hole installation
SEV40-750M24C2（-3）              The load voltage is 750V,Coil voltage 24V，Coil end with connector，Elliptical hole installation
High Voltage DC Relay                        SEV40
Customer special code：
                  (-3) ：Elliptical hole installation     (-4)： Circular hole installation
                  Numbers or Letters：Customer special requirement